

I	wish to be considered as an applicant for the
Mow	er County Farmers Mutual Insurance Company scholarship in the amount of \$750.00, given as an
	ntive for further education.
Name	e:
	e address:
Phon	ne number:
	e of policyholder:
	tionship to policyholder:
	t college will you attend/are you attending:
	t course of study do you plan to follow:
	vour present occupational preferences:
	is your college education being financed? (check all that apply):
	_ I will be entirely supported by my family.
	_ I will be partly supported by my family. About%
	_ Student loans, grants, scholarships
	_ I plan to work part time.
	_ `
	_ I have money saved for college. How much \$
	_ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Desc	cribe on the back of this application your plans for the future, your reasons for going to
	ge and your need for a scholarship.
	go ana you noon io a conoin on p
l will	permit the scholarship committee to review my high school/college records for the purpose of being
	idered for this scholarship.
001101	
Signe	ed:
O.g. i	
	Criteria For Scholarship
1.	Mower County Farmers Mutual Insurance Company will award at least five but no more than ten \$750
	scholarships annually.
2.	The applicant must be a dependent child or dependent grandchild of an insured or an insured who has a
	policy with Mower County Farmers Mutual Insurance Company.
3.	The applicant is eligible to apply if attending any post secondary school, but can only be awarded one time.
4.	The scholarship is based on need, scholastic aptitude and the individual as a whole. First consideration will
	be given to those applicants who will be pursuing a career in an agricultural related field.
5.	For the application to be accepted it must be turned into the office no later than April 1st of each year.
J.	Recipients of the scholarships will be notified by mail by May 1st of each year.
	rediplents of the solidialships will be notified by mail by May 1st Of Each year.
6.	In order to receive the scholarship money a copy of the recipient's class schedule will need to be provided to
٠.	Mower County Farmers Mutual Insurance Company.

7. A check will be issued jointly to the recipient and the college they are attending.